

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SECOND APPEAL NO. 642 OF 2018

Shri.tanaji Radhu KokaneAppellant

V/S

Javherilal Hiralal NaharRespondent

Sachin Padaye i/b Girish Agrawal For Appellant/Applicant

None For Respondent

CORAM : SMT. BHARATI DANGRE, J

DATE : 5th March, 2020

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the Appellant No. , Stand
over to 02/04/2020

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)